
 2019 ILLINOIS FFA ALUMNI COUNCIL 
8/5/19 

 
President 
Steve Yandell  (syandell81@gmail.com)  
2nd Email - yfour@accessus.net  
9235 US Highway 45 N, Tunnel Hill, IL 62972 
(h) (618) 658-9270 (c) (618) 771-2400 
(w): (618) 658-2011 (f) (618) 658-9038 
 
Vice President 
Bill Kittinger   (bkittinger@eldorado.k12.il.us)   
3305 Cottonwood Road, Eldorado 62930  
(c) (618) 841-3892 
 
Secretary 
Cody Cusic (ccusic@eldorado.k12.il.us) 
10 Francis Rd., Eldorado, IL  62930 
(c) (618) 841-7669 
 
Treasurer 
Jim McCray    (mcpridebuilders@gmail.com)  
604 N. 1600 E. Rd., Claytonville, IL 60926    
(c) (815) 258-4011 
 
Reporter 
Kim Mahr   (mom43amigos@yahoo.com) 
1109 S Hanna City Glasford Rd 
Hanna City, IL 61536    (c)  (309) 229-9657 
 
District I Directors 
Rick Duchow  (rduchow@frontier.com)  
312 N Hudson St., Stockton, IL  61085 
(h) (815) 947-3919  (c) (815) 541-5875 
 
Dean Olson    (olsonacres6@gmail.com)  
22236 Grange Road, Geneseo, IL 61254   
(c) (309) 945-5079 
(h) (309) 944-4472 (f) (309) 944-4472 
 
District II Directors  
Ron Lynch   (lynchffa@gmail.com) 
410 N. 4th, Cissna Park, IL 60924; (c) (815) 716-6178 
 
Andy Anderson (andy.countryponds@gmail.com) 
2190 N 45th Rd., Leland, IL  60531 
(c) (815) 210-3661 
 
District III Directors 
Terry Brown (trb411@gmail.com)  
12 Windfall Lane, Cantrall, IL 62625; (c) (217) 899-3776 
 
Daphne Thorman (daphnethorman@yahoo.com)   
15120 E 1600th St, Macomb 61455 
(c) (309) 333-3635 
 
District IV Directors 
Kyle Wright (kwright@centralilag.com)  
1266 N 1300 East Rd; Heyworth, IL  61745    
(c) (217) 972-2828 
 
Leslie Kemme (llkejkemme@yahoo.com)  
2066 E 3100 Ave., Beecher City, IL 62414 
(c) (217) 821-3399 

District V Directors 
Ted Hughes    (Hughesag1@gmail.com)  
1780 County Road 615 E, Cisne, IL 62823 
(h) (618) 835-2531 (w) (618) 835-2684 
Shop – (618) 835-2684; (c) (618) 599-2776 
 
David White   (davidwhitefarms@gmail.com)  
1296 County Road 970 East, Cisne, IL  62823 
(h) (618) 898-1130 (c) (618) 895-6231 
 
Alumni Past President 
Richard DeSchepper (rdeschepper@westcentralfs.com) 
13998 S. County Rd., Altona, IL 61414 
(h) (309) 484-2268 (c) (309) 299-6395 
 
Past State Officers 
Paxton Morse (morsepaxton1798@gmail.com) 
55 Grant Rd., Eldorado, IL  62930; (c) (618) 499-5667 
 
Dalton Painter  (daltonpainter25@gmail.com) 
303 N City Line Rd., Newman, IL 61942  
(c) (217) 663-1631 
 
Auction Assistant 
Emily DeSchepper (ilffaalumniauction@gmail.com) 
(c) (309) 299-6394 
 
Illinois FFA Staff  (Phone – 217-753-3328) 
Mindy Bunselmeyer, Executive Director, EXT 101 
mbunselmeyer@illinoisffa.org  
 
Patti Davis   (pdavis@illinoisffa.org) ; EXT 107 
Alumni Administrative Assistant 
 
 
2019-20 FFA OFFICER – Lane Harvey  
(vicepresident@illinoisffa.org) – Ext. 111 
 


